Program Schedule Week 2
Monday

TIME PROGRAM

8:00am - Muse

8:30am - Hear This

9.00am - Mojo Magazine

9.30am - Monitor World ®
10.00am - Local Newspapers - Mercury,Examiner,Advocate
12.00pm - Book Reading 1
12.30pm - Book Reading 2

1.00pm - Guardian Australia News

1.30pm - Totally Tasmanian®

2.00pm - Asia Times®

2.30pm - Afternoon Extra

3.00pm - Artsin Focus

3.30pm - Stick Together

4.00pm - Tasmanian Country

4.30pm - Space Nuts

5.00pm - The Wire

5.30pm - Doctor Who Magazine

6.00pm - History Today with David Dodds

6.30pm - Kaleidoscope

7.00pm - Local Newspapers Repeated

9.00pm - Insight for Living

9.30pm - People in Profile
10.00pm - Book Repeat
10.30pm - Book Repeat
11.00pm - It's Time ®
12:00am - Wings to Wings
12:30am - Meet Me at the Movies
01:30am - The Folk Show
02:30am - Fine Music Live
03:30am - Blues, Roots, N Boots
04:30am - Science Unscripted



Tuesday

TIME
8:00am
8:30am
9.00am
9.30am

10.00am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
9.00pm
9.30pm
10.00pm
10.30pm
11.00pm
11.30pm
12:00am
12:30am
01:30am
02:30am
03:30am
04:30am

Program Schedule Week 2

PROGRAM

Earth Matters ®

Dad's on Air

Nature Matters ®

The Assignment

Local Newspapers - Mercury,Examiner,Advocate
Book Reading 1

Book Reading 2
Guardian Australia News
Food and Wine

Animal Magic ® with Daphne Toombs ®
Afternoon Extra

New Scientist ®

Choice

New Ildea

Readers Digest

The Wire

Just Ones and Zeros
Mercury Features

Local Newspapers Repeated
Insight for Living

Accent of Women ®
Book Repeat

Book Repeat

Stick Together ®

Space Nuts ®

Living Planet

Hot Sweet and Jazzy
Checkpoint

Lets Talk

The Phantom Dancer
Overdrive



Program Schedule Week 2
Wednesday

TIME PROGRAM
8:00am - Just Ones and Zeros ®
8:30am - Mindfood
9.00am - Unearthed
9.30am - Ablequest
9.45am - Poetic Reflection
10.00am - Local Newspapers - Mercury,Examiner,Advocate
12.00pm - Book Reading 1
12.30pm - Book Reading 2
1.00pm - Guardian Australia News
1.30pm - Women's Day
2.00pm - Diabetes Dialogue
2.15pm - Aviation Digest
2.30pm - Afternoon Extra
3.00pm - Time Of Your Life
3.30pm - Vision Extra
3.45pm - New Horizons ®
4.00pm - New Statesman
4.30pm - Dollars and Making Sense ®
5.00pm - The Wire
5.30pm - Environment Watch with Chris Viney
6.00pm - Cover to Cover
7.00pm - Local Newspapers Repeated
9.00pm - Insight for Living
9.30pm - Auviation Digest ®
9:45pm - CRN Extras
10.00pm - Book Repeat
10.30pm - Book Repeat
11.00pm - Mercury Features ®
12:00am - The Fourth Estate
12:30am - Jailbreak
01:00am - Aussie Music Weekly
02:00am - The Chill
03:00am - Off the Record
04:00am - Alternative Radio



Program Schedule Week 2
Thursday

TIME PROGRAM
8:00am - World in Progress
8:30am - Fair Comment
9.00am - The Conversation
9.30am - Green Advocate
10.00am - Local Newspapers - Mercury,Examiner,Advocate
12.00pm - Book Reading 1
12.30pm - Book Reading 2
1.00pm - Guardian Australia News
1.30pm - Northern Feature
2.30pm - Afternoon Extra
3.00pm - Talking Vision
3.30pm - Diffusion
4.00pm - The Economist
4.30pm - Guardian Australia
5.00pm - The Wire
5.30pm - Travelling with Ron Andersen
6.00pm - History Show
7.00pm - Local Newspapers Repeated
9.00pm - Insight for Living
9.30pm - Vibes Under the Sea
10.00pm - Book Repeat
10.30pm - Book Repeat
11.00pm - Artsin Focus ®
11:30pm - Things in the Well
12:00am - Travel Time
12:30am - Democracy Now from USA
01:30am - The Breeze
02:30am - Roots and Reggae
03:30am - Global Village
04:30am - Radioactive



Friday

TIME
8:00am
8.30am
8:45am
9.00am
9.30am

10.00am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
9.00pm
9.30pm
10.00pm
10.30pm
11.00pm
12:00am
12:30am
01:00am
02:00am
03:00am
04:00am

Program Schedule Week 2

PROGRAM

The Documentary

Diabetes Dialogue ® (or Wicking Dementia broadcast)
New Horizons

Psychology Today

Travelling Life

Local Newspapers - Mercury,Examiner,Advocate
Book Reading 1

Book Reading 2

Guardian Australia News

Talking Point

Voices from the Bush ® (Previous Saturday)
Afternoon Extra

Good Sports with Ken and George
Body and Soul

Opinion Tasmania

The Wire

New Scientist

Opinions and Perspectives

Local Newspapers Repeated
Insight for Living

About Movies

Book Repeat

Book Repeat

Northern Features ®

The Conversation ®

Computalk

Vision Hour Auistralia

Chimes

Three Chords and the Truth

Dirt Music



Saturday

TIME
05.00am
08.00am
08.30am
09.00am
09.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
12.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.30pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.30pm
9.00pm
9:30pm
10.00pm
10.30pm
11:00pm
11:30pm

Program Schedule Week 2

PROGRAM

Saturday Breakfast with Julie Reynolds
Bubble Pop

The Wire Weekly

Real World Gardener

Earth Matters

All the Best

Travelling Life ®

About Movies ®

That's What | Call Science
Good Sports with Ken and George ®
Griffith Review

Australian Women's Weekly
Voices from the Bush
History Show ®

Totally Tasmanian with Ron and Debbie
Animates

GRANTA with Jan Counsel
Talking Point ®

Northern Features ®
Roadshow and Tell

Opinion Tasmania ®

The Monthly

Wellbeing

Voices from the Bush ®
Unearthed ®

Lost in Science

Guardian Australia ®

The Conversation UK
Monitor World

Cover to Cover ®



Sunday

TIME
05.00am
09.00am
10.00am
10.30am
10.45am
11:00am

11.30am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
6.15pm
6.30pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
9.00pm
9.30pm
10.30pm
11.30pm

Program Schedule Week 2

PROGRAM

Countryfolk Around Australia

In a Sentimental Mood

The Conversation UK ®

It's Electric

Recorded Live

Arts in Review

Kaleidoscope ®

Grimm Tales

Primary Perspectives

Travelling with Ron Andersen ®
Geographic with Daphne Toombs
Time of Your Life ®

Earth Matters

Dad's on the Air ®

Weekend Australian

Health Matters

Environment Watch ® with Chris Viney
Asia Times

Good Gardening

Cyberbeat

Green Advocate ®

Australian Women's Weekly ®
Tasmanian Country ®

Hit Parade of Yesterday
Christianityworks

Opinions and Perspectives ®
Behind The Scenes

The Bohemian Beat



