### Monday

```
TIME
           PROGRAM
 8:00am - Muse
 8:30am - Hear This
 9.00am - Mojo Magazine
 9.30am - Monitor World ®
10.00am - Local Newspapers - Mercury, Examiner, Advocate
12.00pm - Book Reading 1
12.30pm - Book Reading 2
 1.00pm - Guardian Australia News
 1.30pm - Totally Tasmanian®
 2.00pm - Asia Times ®
 2.30pm - Afternoon Extra
 3.00pm - Arts in Focus
 3.30pm - Stick Together
 4.00pm - Tasmanian Country
 4.30pm - Space Nuts
 5.00pm - The Wire
 5.30pm - Doctor Who Magazine
 6.00pm - History Today with David Dodds
 6.30pm - Kaleidoscope
 7.00pm - Local Newspapers Repeated
 9.00pm - Insight for Living
 9.30pm - People in Profile
10.00pm - Book Repeat
10.30pm - Book Repeat
11.00pm - It's Time ®
12:00am - Wings to Wings
12:30am - Meet Me at the Movies
01:30am - The Folk Show
02:30am - Fine Music Live
03:30am - Blues, Roots, N Boots
04:30am - Science Unscripted
```

### **Tuesday**

```
TIME
           PROGRAM
 8:00am - Earth Matters ®
 8:30am - Dad's on Air
 9.00am - Nature Matters ®
 9.30am - The Assignment
10.00am - Local Newspapers - Mercury, Examiner, Advocate
12.00pm - Book Reading 1
12.30pm - Book Reading 2
 1.00pm - Guardian Australia News
 1.30pm - Food and Wine
 2.00pm - Animal Magic ® with Daphne Toombs ®
 2.30pm - Afternoon Extra
 3.00pm - New Scientist ®
 3.30pm - Choice
4.00pm - New Idea
4.30pm - Readers Digest
 5.00pm - The Wire
 5.30pm - Just Ones and Zeros
 6.00pm - Mercury Features
 7.00pm - Local Newspapers Repeated
 9.00pm - Insight for Living
 9.30pm - Accent of Women ®
10.00pm - Book Repeat
10.30pm - Book Repeat
11.00pm - Stick Together ®
11.30pm - Space Nuts ®
12:00am - Living Planet
12:30am - Hot Sweet and Jazzy
01:30am - Checkpoint
02:30am - Lets Talk
03:30am - The Phantom Dancer
04:30am - Overdrive
```

### Wednesday

### TIME **PROGRAM** 8:00am - Just Ones and Zeros ® 8:30am - Mindfood 9.00am - Unearthed 9.30am - Ablequest 9.45am - Poetic Reflection 10.00am - Local Newspapers - Mercury, Examiner, Advocate 12.00pm - Book Reading 1 12.30pm - Book Reading 2 1.00pm - Guardian Australia News 1.30pm - Women's Day 2.00pm - Diabetes Dialogue 2.15pm - Aviation Digest 2.30pm - Afternoon Extra 3.00pm - Time Of Your Life 3.30pm - Vision Extra 3.45pm - New Horizons ® 4.00pm - New Statesman 4.30pm - Dollars and Making Sense ® 5.00pm - The Wire 5.30pm - Environment Watch with Chris Viney 6.00pm - Cover to Cover 7.00pm - Local Newspapers Repeated 9.00pm - Insight for Living 9.30pm - Aviation Digest ® 9:45pm - CRN Extras 10.00pm - Book Repeat 10.30pm - Book Repeat 11.00pm - Mercury Features ® 12:00am - The Fourth Estate 12:30am - Jailbreak 01:00am - Aussie Music Weekly 02:00am - The Chill 03:00am - Off the Record

04:00am - Alternative Radio

# Thursday

TIME		PROGRAM
8:00am	-	World in Progress
8:30am	-	Fair Comment
9.00am	-	The Conversation
9.30am	-	Green Advocate
10.00am	-	Local Newspapers - Mercury, Examiner, Advocate
12.00pm	-	Book Reading 1
12.30pm	-	Book Reading 2
1.00pm	-	Guardian Australia News
1.30pm	-	Northern Feature
2.30pm	-	Afternoon Extra
3.00pm	-	Talking Vision
•		Diffusion
4.00pm	-	The Economist
4.30pm	-	Guardian Australia
5.00pm	-	The Wire
5.30pm	-	Travelling with Ron Andersen
6.00pm	-	History Show
7.00pm	-	Local Newspapers Repeated
9.00pm	-	Insight for Living
•		Vibes Under the Sea
•		Book Repeat
-		Book Repeat
-		Arts in Focus ®
-		Things in the Well
		Travel Time
		Democracy Now from USA
		The Breeze
		Roots and Reggae
		Global Village
04:30am	-	Radioactive

### **Friday**

04:00am - Dirt Music

```
TIME PROGRAM
8:00am - The Documentary
8.30am - Diabetes Dialogue ® (or Wicking Dementia broadcast)
8:45am - New Horizons
9.00am - Psychology Today
9.30am - Travelling Life
10.00am - Local Newspapers - Mercury, Examiner, Advocate
12.00pm - Book Reading 1
12.30pm - Book Reading 2
 1.00pm - Guardian Australia News
 1.30pm - Talking Point
2.00pm - Voices from the Bush ® (Previous Saturday)
2.30pm - Afternoon Extra
 3.00pm - Good Sports with Ken and George
4.00pm - Body and Soul
4.30pm - Opinion Tasmania
 5.00pm - The Wire
 5.30pm - New Scientist
6.00pm - Opinions and Perspectives
7.00pm - Local Newspapers Repeated
9.00pm - Insight for Living
9.30pm - About Movies
10.00pm - Book Repeat
10.30pm - Book Repeat
11.00pm - Northern Features ®
12:00am - The Conversation ®
12:30am - Computalk
01:00am - Vision Hour Auistralia
02:00am - Chimes
03:00am - Three Chords and the Truth
```

### Saturday

TIME		PROGRAM
05.00am	_	Saturday Breakfast with Julie Reynolds
08.00am	-	Bubble Pop
08.30am	-	The Wire Weekly
09.00am	-	Real World Gardener
09.30am	-	Earth Matters
10.00am	-	All the Best
10.30am	-	Travelling Life ®
11.00am	-	About Movies ®
11.30am	-	That's What I Call Science
12.00pm	_	Good Sports with Ken and George ®
1.00pm	_	Griffith Review
1.30pm	-	Australian Women's Weekly
2.00pm	-	Voices from the Bush
2.30pm	-	History Show ®
3.30pm	-	Totally Tasmanian with Ron and Debbie
4.00pm	-	Animates
4.30pm	-	GRANTA with Jan Counsel
5.00pm	-	Talking Point ®
5.30pm	-	Northern Features ®
6.30pm	-	Roadshow and Tell
7.00pm	-	Opinion Tasmania ®
7.30pm	-	The Monthly
8.00pm	-	Wellbeing
8.30pm	-	Voices from the Bush ®
9.00pm	-	
9:30pm	-	Lost in Science
10.00pm		
10.30pm		The Conversation UK
11:00pm	-	Monitor World
11:30pm	-	Cover to Cover ®

### Sunday

TIME		PROGRAM
05.00am	-	Countryfolk Around Australia
09.00am	_	In a Sentimental Mood
10.00am	-	The Conversation UK®
10.30am	-	It's Electric
10.45am	_	Recorded Live
11:00am	_	Arts in Review
11.30am	_	Kaleidoscope ®
12.00pm	_	Grimm Tales
12.30pm	_	Primary Perspectives
1.30pm	-	Travelling with Ron Andersen ®
2.00pm	-	Geographic with Daphne Toombs
2.30pm	-	Time of Your Life ®
3.00pm	-	Earth Matters
3.30pm	-	Dad's on the Air ®
4.00pm	-	Weekend Australian
4.30pm	-	Health Matters
5.00pm	-	Environment Watch ® with Chris Viney
5.30pm	-	Asia Times
6.00pm	-	Good Gardening
6.15pm	-	Cyberbeat
6.30pm	-	Green Advocate ®
7.00pm	-	Australian Women's Weekly ®
7.30pm	-	Tasmanian Country ®
8.00pm	-	Hit Parade of Yesterday
9.00pm	-	Christianityworks
9.30pm	-	Opinions and Perspectives ®
10.30pm	-	Behind The Scenes
11.30pm	-	The Bohemian Beat